
Boneless 
Chicken 
Breasts
Tray Pack   

$257

Best Choice
Water
24 Pack 
16.9 oz. Bottles

$299

On The Vine 
Tomatoes 99¢

Boneless 
Round 
Roasts
U.S. Choice

$599

Best Choice
Peanut 
Butter
16 Oz.

2/$3

Seedless 
Red Grapes

$188

Fiora
Paper Towels
6 Roll or
Bath 
Tissue
12 Roll

$399Best Choice 
Tuna
5 Oz. Can 69¢

Sunny 
Delight
Citrus
Punch
64 Oz.

2/$3

Fresh Whole 
Boston Butt 
Pork 
Shoulder 
Roast

$199

Bush’s Best 
Beans
15-16 Oz., Garbanzo,
Great Northern, 
Cannellini, 
Black, Red, 
Pinto, Butter, 
Navy, Kidney 99¢

Banquet 
Meals
7.4-11.88 Oz.
LIMIT 6 PER DAY99¢

John Morrell 
Chunk 
Cervelat
1 Lb. Chub

$399 Turkey 
Gizzards
Tray Pack 99¢Festive

Ground Turkey
1 Lb. Roll

$199Frozen
80% Lean
Ground Beef
1 Lb. Chub

$379Big Buy
Sliced 
Bacon
1 Lb.

$299Fresh 
Boneless Pork 
Tenderloins

$233

Kool-Aid 
Jammers
10 Ct.

2/$3 Best Choice
Pop
12 Pack 12 Oz. Cans

$399Powerade
28 Oz. 99¢Family Pack 

Hostess 
Snacks

$555Maruchan 
Ramen 
Noodles
12 Ct., Beef or Chicken

$299

Best Choice
Ice Cream
48 Oz. Ctn.

$399 Ripe 
Cantaloupe

$233Blue Bonnet
Margarine
45 Oz. Tub

$399 White 
Mushrooms
8 oz., Whole or Sliced

$119

AD PRICES GOOD JULY 30 THRU AUGUST 5, 2025

711 N. CLIFF • 605-338-1649
HOURS: MONDAY-SATURDAY 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM

SUNDAY 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM

FRANKLINFOODMARKET.COM

Not Responsible for picture errors or misprints. 
We Reserve the right to limit quantities

ALL ITEMS ARE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST - NO RAINCHECKS

YEARS
7676CELEBRA

TING

FRESH 10 LB. TUBES

80% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$419
Lb.Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Ea.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

85% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$459

93% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$539
Lb. Lb.

80% Lean
Ground Beef
Frozen 10 Lb. Box

$3500

FROZEN 80% GROUND BEEF

10
1 LB. CHUB 
PER BOX


